TENNIS.cem

International Tennis Federation

Australia F9 Futures

Host nation: Australia

Date: 01 October - 07 October 2012
Category Futures

Surface: Hard - Outdoor

Prize money: 15,000 USD

Promotional name: Cliffs Esperance Tennis International

Overview Factsheet Acceptance List Drawsheet Results

MAIN DRAW - last modified on 18 Sep 2012

1 Benjamin MITCHELL (AUS) 267
2 Jose STATHAM (NZL) 317
3 Michael LOOK (AUS) 333
4 Saketh MYNENI (IND) 383
5 Dayne KELLY (AUS) 401 P
6 Luke SAVILLE (AUS) 443
7 James LEMKE (AUS) 460
8 Matthew BARTON (AUS) 488
9 Isaac FROST (AUS) 512
10 Adam FEENEY (AUS) 521
11 Michael VENUS (NZL) 592
12 Alex BOLT (AUS) 651
13 Andrew WHITTINGTON (AUS) 762
14 Simon EDE (AUS) 869
15 Gavin VAN PEPERZEEL (AUS) 887
16 Riccardo MAIGA (SUI) 911
17 Zach ITZSTEIN (AUS) 912
18 Leon FROST (AUS) 992=

QUALIFYING - last modified on 18 Sep 2012

1 Andrew HARRIS (AUS) 1010
2 Dekel BAR (ISR) 1081
3 Jack SCHIPANSKI (AUS) 1122
4 Nick KYRGIOS (AUS) 1298=
5 Logan MACKENZIE (NZL) 1318
6  Austin KAROSI (USA) 1329=
7  Aaron LEEDER-CHARD (AUS) 1348=
8  Scott PUODZIUNAS (AUS) 1363=
9 Keita KOYAMA (JPN) 1475=
10  Omar JASIKA (AUS) 1547=
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Ryan THOMAS (AUS) 1652=
Patrick DAVIDSON (USA) 1847=

Daniel FERRETTI (AUS)

Darren K. POLKINGHORNE (AUS)
Daniel GUCCIONE (AUS)

David BARCLAY (AUS)

Alex J TRILLINI (AUS)

Paul KRAMBERGER (AUS)

Andy ZELEA (AUS)

Vuk VELICKOVIC (AUS)

Kayne RYAN (AUS)
Matt ROSO (AUS)

Aleksandar VUKIC (AUS)
Cole SMITH (AUS)

Mario MATEJCEK (AUS)
Elliot KEYSER (AUS)
Nicholas O'REGAN (AUS)
Dillon BERKABILE (ASA)

Matthew LANGLEY (AUS)

Chris WATSON (AUS)
Charles MCCONNELL (USA)

WITHDRAWALS - last modified on 18 Sep 2012

Sanni ADAMU (NGR)

Kehinde ALADE (NGR)
Gursewak Singh AMRITRAJ (IND)
Prasad APTE (IND)

Bernard Ashitey ARMAAH (GHA)
Julian ARNOLD (AUS)

Marvin BARKER (NZL) 1028
Sean BERMAN (USA) 898
Scott BROWNE (AUS)

Miles BUGBY (GBR) 1369=
Vincent CADONA (AUS)

Ryan CHOW (CAN)
Yani Kimon DOUMANIS (AUS)

Sam DOWLER (AUS)

Mateo FABER (CRO)

Andrew FITZPATRICK (GBR) 480
Shinta FUJII (JPN)

Jack GRIGORESCU (AUS)

Jacob GRILLS (AUS) 1652=
Brian GROOMS (USA) 1363
Massimo IENZI (ITA)

Lynn Max KEMPEN (GER)

Matheson KLEIN (AUS) 846
Adam LASKY (AUS)

Riccardo LEMOS (BRA)

67
82
85
87
89
122
178
185
191
199
225
242
285
459
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178

235

207

393
119

65

37
399

186

370
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Zhe LI (CHN)

Nick LINDAHL (AUS)

Toby MARTIN (GBR)

John MILLMAN (AUS)

Bradley MOUSLEY (AUS)
Durdamya MUNIBHARGAV (NZL)

Matt REID (AUS)

Mohammed Radhfan SATHAK (IND)
Rakesh SURAPANENI (IND)

Kento TAKEUCHI (JPN)

402
532
774
275

297

495

73
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